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Ph.D. School of Education, La Sierra University, USA shalli@lasierra.edu
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Sara Jalali
Urmia University,Urmia, Iran, s_jalalil2@yahoo.com
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Urmia University, Urmia, Iran, panahzade.vahid@gmail.com

Ali Firouzmand
Urmia University, Urmia, Iran, firouzmand.ali@gmail.com
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Manas Ranjan Panigrahi

Dr., Department of Educational Planning and Management, College of Education and
Behavioural Sciences, Haramaya University, Ethiopia

manaseducation@gmail.com
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Oracle Charter School jjones@oraclecharterschool.org

Robert St. Hilaire
Niagara University rsthilaire@niagara.edu
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Akio Yamanaka
University of Northern Colorado, Taiwan akio.yamanaka@akoism.com

Leon Yufeng Wu
National Taiwan Normal University, Taiwan leonyufengwu@gmail.com
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Nisha Bhatnagar
Lecturer, Job Training Institute, Melbourne, Australia, trainerl7@jobinstitute.com.au

Ajay Das
Asst. Prof., Murray State University, Kentucky, USA, adas@murraystate.edu
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Bryce T. Meeks
Ed. S., Muscogee County Schools, Georgia, USA, meeks.bryce.l@muscogee.k12.ga.us

James Martinez
Asst. Prof., Valdosta State University, USA, jammartinez@valdosta.edu

Rachel S. Pienta
Asst. Prof. Valdosta State University, USA, rspienta@valdosta.edu
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Margarita Victoria Gomez

Prof., Nove de Julho University, Sdo Paulo Brazil; Advanced Programme in
Contemporary Culture. Federal University of Rio de Janeiro (PACC/FRJ), Brazil,
marvi@uninove.br
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Sara Jalali
Urmia University,Urmia, Iran, s_jalalil2@yahoo.com

Vahid Panahzade
Urmia University, Urmia, Iran, panahzade.vahid@gmail.com
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Sara Haghighi
M.A at TEFL-University of Guilan, International Campus, Rasht, Iran,
sara.pardis@gmail.com
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Hatice Uysal
Res.Ass. M.Ed., Hacettepe University, Turkey, uysalhn@hacettepe.edu.tr

Firdevs Burcak
Res.Ass., Hacettepe University, Turkey, fourcak@hacettepe.edu.tr

Giiliizar Sule Tepetas
Res.Ass. M.Ed., Ahi Evran University, Turkey ,gstepetas@ahievran.edu.tr

Berrin Akman
Professor, Hacettepe University, Turkey, bakman@hacettepe.edu.tr
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Mohammed Aman
Corresponding author, MSc., School of Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness,
Haramaya University, Ethiopia, mamiye2012@gmail.com

Melese Sitotaw
MBA., Department of Management, Haramaya  University, Ethiopia,
msitotaw7@gmail.com
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Siileyman Avel
Marmara University, Istanbul, Turkey suleyman.avci@marmara.edu.tr

Orhan Akinoglu
Marmara University, Istanbul, Turkey oakinoglu@marmara.edu.tr
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